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Agenda
Regular Council Meeting

Monday, August 21, 2023 @ 7:00 PM
Belledune Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER & WELCOME

1.1. Acknowledgement of "Treaties of Peace and Friendship"
1.2. Reaffirm Oath of Office

1.3. Moment of Reflection

ADOPT AGENDA

STATEMENTS OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
ADOPTION OF MINUTES

4.1. Business Arising from Minutes
PRESENTATIONS / PETITIONS / DELEGATIONS
STATEMENTS BY MEMBER OF COUNCIL

6.1. Mayor, Arseneault

6.2. Councillor, Bourque

6.2.1. Grant to Vetta Faulds
6.2.2. Port Appointment

6.3. Councillor, Carmichael

6.4. Councillor, Carrier

6.5. Councillor, Guitard-McDonnell
6.6. Councillor, Robinson

6.6.1. FoodCycler Program

6.6.2. Reimbursement for Joe Dempsey
ADMINISTRATION REPORTS
7.1. CAO, Landon Lee

7.1.1. Albert Street Ditching Study
7.1.2. Grant Report and Recomendation

BY-LAWS AND POLICIES
MOTIONS AND RESOLUTIONS

9.1. Substitute Member of the Board for Chaleur Regional Service Commission
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10.

11.

12.

9.2.
9.3.

9.4.
9.5.
9.6.
9.7.
9.8.

UMNB Conference Attendee and Per Diem

Zoning Provisions of a Rural Plan Amendment, PID 20277547 and
20276655

Zoning Provisions of a Rural Plan Amendment - 35 Laviolette Road
Roherty Road Recommendation

Jacquet River Tennis Court Upgrading

Community Development Fund Approval

Right to Information and Protection of Privacy Act Designation

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE

10.1.

Correspondence List & Documents

CLOSED SESSION

11.1.

Port Appointment Discussion (if required)

ADJOURNMENT
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